
830-Lancaatar Farming, Saturday. August 27, 1994 eioomsburg to Rt. 42 n. to
Millville approx. 10 miles.
Estate ofMargaret S. Bitter.
Joe Kinn, auct.

Public Auction Register MON. SEPT. 5 -11AM
Small Items, farm equip,
planter, drill, tractors, com-
bine, pickup, airsteam, and
grain bins. From 1-71 (Bur-
bank Exit) goS. on SRB3 to
SR 604, turn left approx. 4
miles tiyn left on Oiler Rd.,
Ist term on left; OR From
1-76, go south on SR 3
approx. 5 miles to SR 604,
turn right approx. 1 mile,
turn right on Oiler Rd., Ist
farm on left.Richard 4 Shir-
ley Ream, owners. Schrad-
er Real estate 4 Auction
Co., Inc.

Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.
of each week’s publication

MON. SEPT. 5-9AM, Anti-
ques & Collectibles For
Anna Haines, Mt. Plesant
Mills, Pa. Massinger/
Courtney, Aucts.

& glassware. Located at
Mt. Joy Fire Co. on New
Haven St, justoffRt. 230in
Mt. Joy, Lane. Co., Pa. H.
Edward Johnson, auct

MON. SEPT. 5 - 9AM Anti-
ques, collectibles, guns, 5
tractors, farm machinery. 7
miles S. of Sunbury, Pa.
turn E. off Rt. 890 (at Ross
Construction Building), 1
mile to sale site. 4 miles N.
of Trevorton. Northumber-
land Co. Charles J Haas&

Zae E. Haas. Mark J.
Jones, auct.

MON. SEPT. 5 -10AM
Real estate, antiques,
household, collectibles.
Located at 117 N. State St.,
in Millville, PA., Columbia
Co. Traveling 1-80 Exit 34

MON. SEPT. 8 - 9AM Real
estate, well driller, antique
cars, truck, boat, car parts,
trailers, tools. Take exit 35
from Interstate 81, go W
on PA Rte. 901 2 miles to
auction on left. For Guy and
Esther Lesher. Robert W.
Derfler, auct. Jk outdoor flea market.

’

cfhffT Contact Gallagher Productions M
ft (610)562-5559 OMON. SEPT. 5 - 9:3OAM

Furniture, Antiques, Primi-
tives & Collectables, china

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE

ANTIQUES HOUSEHOLD GOODS
THURS., SEPT. 15. 1994

9 AM
Loc.: 282 Black Barren Rd., Peach Bot-
tom, Pa. Take Rt. 272 So. of Lancaster,
at Wakefield, pick up Rt. 222 So. app. 2
miles, turn right on Black Barren Rd.,
3rd house or 2 mi. North of the Mary-
land Line, Rt. 222.
4Bdrm, 2V4 story frame home, 1 bath, kit.,
LR, DR, sun porch, well, septic, oil heat,
window replacements, 2 car garage on lot
size 65, x158'x53’x154’ 10% Down. Open
House Sun’s Sept. 4& 11 from Ito 4 PM.

TERMS BY
EDWARD H. STAUFFER

Auction Conducted By:
Kreider, Kline & Good Aucts.

I #5131, 717-786-3394

AUCTIONEERS

ST. ANNE AREA FARMER CONSIGNMENT AUCTION
LARGE ABSOLUTE AUCTION WITH NO RESERVE TO BE HELD

SEPTEMBER 7,1994
9:30 A.M. C.S.T.

Located 2 mi. N. of St. Anne Illinois on Rte. 1 then 1/4 mi. W. or 7 Mi. E. of Kankakee IL on Rt. 17 then 5 mi. S. on Rte. 1 and 1/4 Mile W.
We are located SO miles south of Chicago, IL or 60 miles north of Champane, IL major commercial air lines at Chicago, O’hare Field or Midway Field.
Local airport Kankakee. Call to arrange pickup from airport to sale site.

Here are a few guides to go by:
Indianapolis, Ind. 140-miles
Detroit, MI-300
Louisville, KY-2SO miles
Madison, WI-220 miles
Archbold, Ohio -220

Ft. Wayne, Ind. -150 miles
Benton Harbor, MI-100 milea
Davenport, lowa-160 miles
Columbus, Ohlo-320 miles

Lodging 15 miles from site at: Motel-8 (815) 939-7888 Howard Johnson (815) 939-3501

Ford 445 TLB 3300 Mrs., Nice; Case 400 C TLB; Ford 4000TLB; IH 2400 A w/Ldr., 3 Pt. PTO; NH 6-30; AC-4-30 of F-2, Nice; K-3-30; (3) White 704 Com Head; IH 744 Com Head; MF 1163-6-30;
MF 1144-4Wide; (2) MF 1143;AC-3 Wideblack F-2; IH 963 C.H.; MF 83-3-30 C.H.; AC 6-30-M2 C.H.;
N-5 6-30 Nice; AC - K-2 Wide;4x4-lH 3588-2900 Hrs ; 2+2; Case 2470-3 Pt. Duals; Case 2670 3 Pt. Duals; MF 1805 w/Duals; IH 4586

w/Duals 1000hrs. on motor; White 4-150 Cat 3208 dsl. 3200 Hrs., One Owner; 3 Pt. PTO, 18.4-38 Duals,
Very Nice.
TRACTORS;

SALVAGE: (3) IH 915; IH 435 Square Baler; Fuel Itnk On Transport; Yazoo Mower; IH 4586-4x4-
20.8.38 Tires 3 Pt. About 3000 Hrs. Blown Motor, New Parts For MotorAre There; IH 656 Utility Hydro
w-2050 LDR (To Sell Separate) Hydro Weak, But A Good Looking Tractor; (2) IH 744 Com Heads; MM
GlOOOVista Dsl.INTERNATIONAL 19841 H 5088 CAH 3900 Mrs. One Owner; 3688 IH CAM One Owner 970 Mrs., One

Of The Sharpest You Will Find; 1979 IH 1586Red Power 3300 Hrs., Real Nice; 1981 IH 1486O. CAH; IH
1486D. CAH, Sharp; IH 1486 New T.A.CAH; IH 1486Dsl. CAH "No T.A.” 20:8x38; IH 1086Dsl. CAH
3100 NewT.A I 1 yr. Ago, Sharp; IH 1086 Dsl. CAH New T.A. Triple Hyd; IH 906 Dsl. CAH, 2700 Hrs.,
Sharp One Owner; IH 986 D CAH 3900 His., Nice; IH 1566 New TA 540-1000 PTO; IH 1466
Blackstripe; IH 1466 No Cab; IH 1066Yr. Around Cab 3200 Hrs. One Owner; IH 1066 Red Cab 3200 Hrs.
New TA, Sharp; IH 1066 New T.A No Cab; 1974 IH 966 Dsl. Year Around Cab. Nice; IH 966 Dsl.; IH
1256 Dsl.; IH 1206 Dsl.; IH 806 Dsl. 1600 Hrs. Dsi. (One Owner Original. Sharp); IH 706 Gas N.F.; IH
185 Loboy w/Mower; IH 560 WFE, 3 PI. Fenders; IH 400 WFE; IH-M. JOHN DEERE: 1975 JD 4430
Dsl. CAH 5400 Hrs. Sharp; JD 4230 Dsl. CAH; JD 5020 Dsl. 3011 Hrs. w/Duals; 1980 JD 4020 Gas Side
Console Powershift; 1968 JD 4020 Dsl. WFE; JD 4020 Dsl W FE; JD 4020 Dsl. NFE one Owner; JD
4010 Dsl. WFE Super Sharp, JD 730 Dsl. 3 Pt. Nice WFE; ALLIS CHALMERS: AC 7040 CAH;
Powershift AC 7020 Dsl. CAH approx 3000 Hrs., One Owner Nice; AC 7000 Dsl. CAH 2700 Hrs, One
Owner;

MISC.! Kilbros 500 Bu. Corner Auger Cart; IH SXOO Grain Drill; Sioux Slant Btm. Gooseneck Sth Wheel
TandemAxle, 300 bu. Electric Over Hyd. Pump, Good Shape; Behlen Grain Dryer; JD 500 Grain Cart, Like
New: NH 145 Manure Spreader, 1Yr. Old; Tandem Axles Stainless Fert. Buggy; Tandem Axle Hyd. Tongue
Dump Cart; Better Bill Liquid Manure Tank; 10’ IH 3 Bar 3 Pi. Chisel Plow 11 Shank Glenco Soil Saver;
DMI 9 Shank Soil Saver Chisel Plow; IH 18x7-510Grain Drill; IH Frt. Wghts & Rear; JD Frt. & Rear
Wghts; AC Frt. Wghts; MF Frt. Wghts; (3) 5"Auger; (2) 6” Auger; WD 45 4R Cult; IH 2050 Ldr, Nice;
“New Quick Tack JD 45 Combine Throat; (2) 3 pt. BihoesMow 5 Shank Earth Master; Artsway 180 A Flail
Chopper, Nice; NH 351 Mill, Nice; Gehl 95 Mill, Nice; 2 Pt. Hyd. Rear Blade; 7’ Rotary Chopper; JD 614
25’Rotary Hoe; IH 550 Manure Spreader; (2) CMC Grain Trucks 14’Box w/Hoist; Brillion Soil Saver; IH
6500 9 Shank Consertil Hydlift, Discers; Case-IH 3206 Disc Mower; M&W S-Shank V Ripper. “New”,
Brady IS' Flail Shredder; IH 461-6-30” Frt. Mt. Cult.; Artsway 500 Feed Grinder w/Sales; OMC Feed
Grinder; 7 Shank Case Soil Saver; JD 1710 12’Soil Saver; Kewanee SB’-8” Auger; 72’-Feteral 8”;
BALERS: (3) NH 855 Auto Wrap Bale Kicker; Ford NH 855 Hydtie Bale Kicker; 1983 NH 852 Auto
Wrap; NH 851 Auto Wrap; 1985 NH 847 Autowrap, Sharp; OMC 595 Chamber Drum Baler; Ford 552
Belt Baler; Hesston 5800 Rd. Baler.One Owner AC 180 Dsl. Cab 3700 Hrs; AC WD 45 W FE, Power Steering-2 of the Nicest Tractors You

Will Find.
AC 6040 Dsl.; AC D-17 NFE P.S., Nice; AC D-17 WFE; CASE: Case 1370 Dsl. CAH; Case 970 Dsl.
Cab; Case 730 WFE; OTHERS: MF 2675 Dsl. CAH 4100 Hrs.; MF 1135 Dsl. CAH; 1988 Same User
MF D 20.8-38 Tires: Milsbuishi D 1850 Dsl. 489 Hrs. 3 Pt. PTO; Mitsubishi DISOO Dsl. 1352 Hrs. 3 Pt.
PTO; Ford 6710 CAH MFD 3200 His.; Ford 7000Dsl., Very Sharp; Deutz CX 7.10Dsl. CAH MFD 140
H.P.; Deutz DX 13006 New Clutch.

FORAGE EQUIPMENT; (2) Hesston 10 Stacker. Nice; JD 65 Silage Blower; NH 717 Chopper w/2-30”
CH; 16’ Badger TandemAxle Silage Wagon.
TIRES: Pr. 30.5-32,50%; Pr. 23.1-26 on JD Wheels 50%; Pr. 24.5-32,50% Stubblewear; Pr. 18.4-26on JD
8 Bolt Wheels, 90%; (2) Pr. 23,1-26,50% on JD 8 Bolt Wheel; Pr 665x43.00-25 Terra Tire; 24.5-32 on MF
Rim; Pr. 20.8-42 Kirchner Straddle Duals Complete; Pr. 30.5x32,70%; PR 28L-26, 70%; Pr. 66x43-25 Terra
Tire and Rims for IH or JD; PR 28L-26 on JD 8 Bolt Wheel; (2) PR JD 8 Bolt Wheel 18.4-26, 50%: Pr.
30.5-32 On IH Hubs Fit 806; Pr. 30.5-32 Tires; Lots of 18.4-38; IH 18.4-34Duals; 2-Pr. 20.8-38 Duals; Ten
Bolt Wheels.

COMBINES: INTERNATIONAL: IH 1480 Turbo Dsl. 30.5-32 Elec. Over Hyd, Sharp; 1982 IH 1460
Elec. Over Hyd. 2700 Hrs. 28L-26; IH 1460As Sharp As They Come Grain Loss Monitor 28L-26; 1979 IH
1460-2547 Hrs. $9OOO. On Motor and Machine Ust 2 Yrs. 28L-26 Tires; IH 1460; 1981 IH 1440 Electric

Over Hyd, Nice; IH 1440 Dsl. 2600 Hrs.; IH 1440 Dsl. Hydro; IH 915 Dsl.; IH 815 Dsl. Hydro Always
Shedded Real Sharp; IH 815 Dsl. Hydro; IH 71SGeranDsl. Hyd.; JOHN DEERE: 1979 JD 8820 Turbo
Dsl. 30.5-322700 Hrs.; JD 4420 Dsl. 700 Hrs. One Owner 23.1-26 Tires; JD 6620 Dsl. Hydro, 24.5-32
Tires; JD 7720 Dsl. Hydro; JD 7700 Dsl.; 1978 JD 6600 Dsl. Hydro; JD 1976-6600 Dsl. Hydro; JD
6600 Dsl. 3200 Hrs.; JD 4400 Dsl. 1978 Model 1800 Hrs.; JD 4400 Dsi. 1800 Hrs. Real Sharp; JD 4400
Dsl.; JD 4400Dsi 1975-3300 Hrs.; JD 3300 Gas 2100 Hrs. Nice

DISC.: BushHog 24’7” spacing; Krause 1900-24’, JD 21’-220 Sharp; (2) While 24’ 271, Sharp; White 21’
271; IH 12’Plow Disc 23’Blades; 10’Tandem Disc; Wilbeck Offset Disc Large Blades; Miller 3 Bar Offset
Disc. Series 11,Ford 3 Pt. Disc.; (2) Krause 36; IH 37’; IH 14’ Disc Real Sharp; JD 220 w/Remlinger; IH 18’
470 w/Busler Bar; AC 2600Bifold Disc.

ALLIS CHALMERS GLEANER: Gleaner-N-5 Dsl. Rot.ry 1400 Sep. Hrs.; 1984 Gleaner F-3 Dsl.,
Hydro: (2) 1977 M-2 Dsl.; Gleaner L Dsl. Hydro 30.5-32; Gleaner L Dsl. 30.5-32; Gleaner LDsl; 1977AC
F-2 Dsl., One Owner; Gleaner F. Dsl. As SharpAs They Come; Gleaner B; (2) Gleaner K Gas;

PLOWS; JD 7X on Land 2800Auto Reset; White 8X Pull Plow 5 and 3 Flex Frame Auto Reset; White 4X
Auto Reset; IH 4X Auto Reset; Ford 3 Pt. 3X Plow; IH 710 SX Plow; IH S4O-4X, Sharp; IH 720-SX,
Long 3 Or 4X Rollover Plow; DMI SX Vari Width Late Model, Sharp; (2) New K NeverlandSX Plows; JD
8X On Land 1450; Oliver 5X Pull Case 6X; Oliver 548-5 Or 6X; JD 2700-6 X Auto Reset; JD 4X-61450;
Kneverland 6X; DMI 4X Vari-Width.COMBINE: MASSEY FERGUSON: 1983MFB6O Dsl. 2021 Hrs.; 1981 MF 860Dsl. 2900 Hrs.; MF 850

Dsl. Hydro; 1981 MF 550 Hydro Completely Rebuilt Last 2 Yrs. and Nice; MF550 Dsl. Grey Cab Hydro;
UNIHARVESTOR EQUIPMENT; NEW IDEA; New Idea 801 Uniharvestor; New Idea 709 4x4
Uniharvestor; New Idea 707 Dsl. 737 Husking Bed W/JD adapter approx. 2000 Hrs.; New Idea 706 Dsl.
737 Husking Bed w/JD Adapter Approx. 2200 Hrs.; New Idea 702w/727 Husker and 735.3-30 C.H. Nice
Unit; NI 838 Husking 841 Throat, and Elevator, to Be Sold In Three Drafts; NI 844-4 Wide; NI 846 6-30
Grey; NI 4-30 C.H.; NI 844-4-30 Both Nice Head; GB Hyd. Dumpcart Hyd. Tongue Dumps 13’; (2)
Farmhand Dump Carts; NEW HOLLAND; 1983 New Holland TR 95 Cat Dsl. hydro 2080 Hrs. 30.5.32
Grain Loss Monitor; WHITE: While 8900 Dsl. Hydro 2300 Hrs.; White 8700 Dsl. Hydro. 2100 Hrs. One
Owner; White 7300Dsl. 1300 Hrs.; 1978 6600 Hydro;

GRAIN PLATFORMS! Case-IH 1020-17.5 Like New; Case IH 1020-15’;Sharp IH 820-15’ w/Electric
Off Combine w/Less Than lOOOHrs.; IH 820-13’; 13’ IH 810; JD 224 Grain Head 1983; (3) JD 220; JD
216; (3) JD 215; JD 213; (2) JD 13’Rigid; MF IS’ U-2 Reel; AC-N-S Series-20’ Nice; AC-Lorm 18*
Wobble Box w/Plastic Fingers; NH 20* 1983; 20’-820 IH Table Plastic Fingets; AC 31S-F-Sharp; AC-Fl3’,
Sharp; F-2-IS’ Long Dividers, K-13’; (2) IH 820-15’; (2) White 13’ 'Bibles. Nice; AC F-2-IS’ New Sickle;
Sharp IH 810-15’; MF 13’-U-2 Reel; MF 20’;While 13’Rigid; Lorin 13’WobbleBox.
This auction only accepts items that will be sold without reserve or without minimum bid, and that is how
they are advertised. The law in Illinois inregards to auctions without reserve state that once an item is put up
for sale, it must be sold without the owner or someone on the ownersbehalf bidding on it. Due to early ad
deadlines this ad was written on August 20,1994. Much more equipment will be addedby sale day. Last sale
we had 56 combines. Most of our combines have been through the shop and are field ready. We have bank
closeout equipment, farmers retiring, and individuals listed. Machinery, tractors, and combines will be mixed.
We will start selling machinery at about 10:00A.M. All equipment sells absolute without reserve or
minimum. Excellent lunch provided by First reformed church of Wichert Mission Committee. Proceeds are
going to our missionaries. We have delivery available to any where in the USA or Canada, open 6 days a
week. Look forward to seeing you on September 7 at 9:30 AMCST for more info., pictures, or brochures
please call:

PULLPICKERS: New Idea 2RWide, 12Roll Bed, Sharp; New Idea 2-30, Sharp; New Idea 2Wide Picker
Sheller, Nice; New Idea 1 Row Pull Picker, 323 Nice; (3) New Idea 12 Roll Beds 324 Supemice, 2 of the
nicest pickers in Illinois; JD 300 W 3-30 CHto be Sold as 2 Units;
WAGONS: (21 Dtyl Big Little Side Dumps Like New; DMI Center Dump w/Brakes & Tarp, Like New:
(2) M&W Little Red Double Side Dumps; DMI Center Dump; Parker Center Center Dump; (4) Parker On
AC Gears; (2) 400BU J&M W Brakes; (22) Other Wagons & Gears.
CORN HEADS: JD 643 Lo-Tin Oil; 1978JD 643 Hi Tin; JD 843; JD 343 Real Sharp; JD 444 Lo Tin Oil
Drive, Sharp; JD 444-W/Pixall Rolls: (3) JD 444; JD 443; IH 883-8-30”; (3) IH 963; IH 863; (3) IH
844; Gleaner Lorm Black 4 Wide; Gleaner Lorm 6-30; 974 NH 8-30”; 974 NH 6 Wide Btm. Drive, Nice; FOR PHONE INBIDS OR CELLULAR BIDDINGS; (SIS) 427-6228 LARRY DIONNE

AUCTIONEER: Jim Humphrey, Wolcott, IN; Roland Rosenboom, Clifton, IL; Sam Karr, New Caatla, Pa; Dbn Brahm, Grove City, PA; Eugene
Tomaazawakl, Monclova, Oh.
RINGMAN: Ray Tuach, Capac, Ml; Keith Klianart, Watsaka, IL; Jaaaia Schmldy, Clinton, IL; Don Fuhr, Wolcott, IN.
CLERKS: Dick Olaon, Morriaa, IL; Dan Hanaon, Morriaa, IL
ABSENTEE OR PHONE IN BIDDING TO BE HANDLED IN CONFIDENCE BY: LARRY DIONNE. ST. ANNE, IL


